
Nr Poz T-N G S A1 A2 SM NR MIN

1 BR T 1 20 - - R 1 20 18 6 33 25 1 81 21 14 87 89 21 2
29 BR N 2 8 12 14 +2 1 8 12 14 24 11 1 7 37 29 - 23 2
24 LO T 20 2
14 PO T 6 2
12 LS T 33 2
11 ŚR T
8 PS T

25 LO T
6 PO T

33 LS T
18 ŚR T
20 PS T
3 LO T

23 PO T
21 LS T
4 ŚR T

27 PS T

16 PO N
19 LS N
9 ŚR N
7 PS N

Nr Poz T-N G S A1 A2 SM NR MIN

1 BR T 1 37 16 29 +1 1 37 16 29 91 19 1 11 18 3 25 - 21 2
11 BR N 2 29 19 - R 1 29 19 91 16 37 1 33 25 20 11 6 66 2
37 LO T 3 1- - - - 1 - - - - 19 - - - - - 89 2
16 PO T 16 2
19 LS T 7 2
91 ŚR T
29 PS T
7 LO T

61 PO T
15 LS T
68 ŚR T
71 PS T
89 LO T
14 PO T
51 LS T
66 ŚR T
10 PS T
26 LO N

87 LS T
81 ŚR T
21 PS T

A B

1 1

TAK   NIE

0-0

11-8

37-34
0-0

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

9-10
10-9

4-4
2-6
4-0
0-0

2-3
0-0
1-1

0-1
1-0
0-0
0-0

RAZEM

BRAMKI

G A : B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B

1-1
1-0
0-1
0-0
0-1

TERCJA

STRZAŁY

SOG A:B

KARNE 0-0
2-3
5-4

1
2

3
DOGRYWKA

3 07:45

nr A GPnr B

Chrzanowski Lukasz "A"

09:45

Koszarek Tomasz

CZAS LINIA GRACZY "B" LINIA GRACZY "A"

07:45

START KONIECRODZAJCZAS

Daniel Lundin
Igor Sroka
Sebastian Owczarek 

Wiśniewski Mateusz

Nazwisko i Imię

Dolega Jaroslaw "C"
Cychowski Rafał "A"
Kubat Zoltan
Jastrzębski Mariusz
Dzięgiel Jacek 

GOSPODARZE TMH POLONIA BYTOM KARY

CZAS GRY BRAMKARZY ZMIANY BRAMKARZY

21

28

29

Nazwisko i Imię

18:34

BRAMKI

CZAS CZAS

15:32
17:55

RODZAJLINIA GRACZY "B"

22

START KONIECLINIA GRACZY "A"

15:32 17:32

Marcin Krężel

3210-10
OBSERWATOR

MECZU Hubert Godziątkowski

3

DATA MIEJSCE START KONIEC19.09.2008 BYTOM 18.00 20:20
RODZAJ 

ZAWODÓW 250

Janusz Strzempek Bartosz Kaczmarek 

CZAS CZASMIG GP MIG

Krzysztof Kozłowski 
Daniel kukulski 

Bartłomiej Bychawski
Krzysztof Kuźniecow  "C"
Sebastian Szydło "M"
Mariusz Puzio "A"
Łukasz Steckiewicz "A"
Arkadiusz Zając 
Robert Mandla 
Paweł Garbarczyk 

KIEROWNIK:

Michał Krokosz
Paweł Jasicki

Maciej Kwiecień 
Mateusz Tylka "M"
Tomasz Stasiowski 

TKH NESTA TORUŃ

Marmurowicz Arkadiusz

Jakubowski Pawel
Buril Vladimir
Dąbkowski Bartosz

Plaskiewicz Michał

GOŚCIE

17:55

Sebastian Kłaczyński "M" 

Bartłomiej Bomba "M" 
Justin Mazurek 

Porębski Michał "M"
Piotrowski Karol 
Minge Daniel "M"
Kuchnicki Mariusz

27:08 29:08
41:12 29 41:12 43:12
27:08

57:58 59:5857:58

03:34 05:3403:34 24

KARY

21 35:33 36:09
35:49 30 35:49 37:49
35:33

36:18 38:1836:18

15:22
36:09

21

18:34

BRAMKI

TRENER: Janusz Syposz PODPIS:

45:24
65:00

 A- 1

KARY

PIM A:B

OBRONY BRAMKARZY

A- B - 1 B-

34

10
2

10
9

7
9

5

CZAS DLA "A" CZAS DLA "B"9
2

S. GŁÓWNY

1 65:00 3 1 65:00 2 00:00 00:00

UWAGI NA ODWROCIE

S. KAR

SEKRETARZ

PODPIS

Marian Mastalarz

S. KAR

S. CZASU

S. LINIOWY

S. BRAMKOWY

PODPIS

Jacek Bernacki

Piotr Madeksza

S. BRAMKOWY

S. LINIOWY

Jerzy Kaczor

Maciej Pachucki

Jacek Frycz

Marian Pysz PODPIS:

Barbara Kucharczyk

POLSKI ZWIĄZEK HOKEJA NA LODZIE

PROTOKÓŁ ZAWODÓW

TRENER:

ILOŚĆ 
WIDZÓWPLH

Cichewicz Kamil "M"

Gościmiński Kamil "M"
Chyliński Tomasz "M"

KIEROWNIK: Ciesielski Jarosław

Wieczorek Michal


